Residential For Sale

1,601 Sqft - 106 Maitland Dr, Alameda, California,

94502

Basic Details

Status:
Listing Type:
Property Type:

Property
SubType:

Price:

Square Footage:

Lot Area:
Year Built:
View:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Bathrooms
(Full):

Bathrooms (1/2):

State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Listing ID:

MLS Addon

Parcel Number:

Lot Size Square
Feet:

Active
For Sale
Residential

Single Family
Residence

$1,397,000
1,601 Sqft
0.13 Sqft
1920
Mountain(s)
4

5

4

1
California
Alameda
Alameda
94502

41041983

7410363

5,500 Sqft

Features
Association:

Pool:

AttachedGarage

Room Type:

4 Flooring:

Heating System:

Sewer:

Above ground

0

Bonus Room

Wood

Forced air

Public Sewer



TaxAnnualAmou $0
nt:

</ RoomKitchenFeatu Kitchen Island,

res: Remodeled Kitchen,
Stone Counters

'\- RoomBathroomFeat Upgraded, Tile Counters
ures:

High School: Arlington

High School 2: Arling

Middle Or Junior Miller

School:

Levels: One
V  EatingArea: In Kitchen

Taxes: $0

Guest House 0 Sqft

SqFt:

Approx Lot SqFt: 0 Sqft

Virtual Tour Click Here

URL Unbranded:

Agent Info

Rina Maya
S 858-876-7946
S 800-878-0907

Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net



https://106maitland.com/mls

