Residential For Sale

1,601 Sqft - 106 Maitland Dr, Alameda, California, 94502





Status:	Active
Listing Type:	For Sale
Property Type:	Residential
Property SubType:	Single Family Residence
Price:	\$1,397,000
Square Footage:	1,601 Sqft
Lot Area:	0.13 Sqft
Year Built:	1920
View:	Mountain(s)
Bedrooms:	4
Bathrooms:	5
Bathrooms (Full):	4
Bathrooms (1/2):	1
State:	California
County:	Alameda
City:	Alameda
Zipcode:	94502
Listing ID:	41041983

Features 0 Association: Pool: Above ground Attached Garage0 Room Type: Bonus Room Flooring:

Heating System:

Sewer:

Wood

Forced air

Public Sewer

MLS Addon

Parcel Number:	7410363
Lot Size Square Feet:	5,500 Sqft

TaxA	nnualAmou	\$0
$\sqrt{}$	RoomKitchenFeatu res:	Kitchen Island, Remodeled Kitchen, Stone Counters
$\sqrt{}$	RoomBathroomFeat ures:	Upgraded, Tile Counters
High	School:	Arlington
High	School 2:	Arling
Midd Scho	le Or Junior ol:	Miller
Level	s:	One
$\sqrt{}$	EatingArea:	In Kitchen
Taxes	5:	\$0
Gues SqFt:	t House	0 Sqft
Appr	ox Lot SqFt:	0 Sqft
	al Tour Unbranded:	Click Here

Agent Info



Rina Maya

3 858-876-7946

3 800-878-0907

 ${\color{red} igsquare}$ Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net